
 
 

Haddenham Community Infant School – Dates for your diary 
 

Buckinghamshire Term Dates 2022-23 

Term Open on Morning of Close at 

Autumn Term 1 2022 Tuesday 6th September 2022 Thursday 20th October 2022 

Autumn Term 2 2022 Monday 31st October 2022 Tuesday 20th December 2022 

Spring Term 1 2023 Thursday 5th January 2023 Friday 10th February 2023 

Spring Term 2 2023 Monday 20th February 2023 Friday 31st March 2023 

Summer Term 1 2023 Monday 17th April 2023 Thursday 25h April 2023 

Summer Term 2 2023 Monday 5th June 2023 Friday 21st July 2023 
Inset Days 

Autumn Term 
Friday 2nd September 2022 
Monday 5th September 2022 
Friday 21st October 2022 
 
Spring Term  
Wednesday 4th January 2023 
 
Summer Term 
Friday 26th May 2023 

Calendar of Events:  

Friday 4th September INSET DAY 

Monday 5th September INSET DAY 

Tuesday 6th September School Opens – children in school 8.40am 

Tuesday 6th September YR Settling in session 930-11.30 am 

Wednesday 7th September YR Settling in session 9/30-11.30 am 

Thursday 8th September YR Settling in session 9.30-11.30 am 

Friday 9th September YR Settling in session and Stay for lunch 9.30 am – 
12.00 noon 

Monday 10th September YR Full time in school 

Friday 16th September Individual school photos 

Wednesday 21st September Individual school photos (reserve rain day) 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th October Mental Health Week 

Thursday 20th October School closes at 3.15pm for TERM ENDS 

Friday 21st October INSET DAY 

Monday 24th October – Friday 28th 
October 

Half term 

Monday 31st October School Opens – Children in school 8.40am 

Friday 4th November Flu Vaccinations 

 


